
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)
Session detail for 'Pre ‐ Proposal Webex Conference RFP‐C‐20‐28'
*Attention to Duration ratio: Attentiveness based on total duration of the event.
**Attention to Attendance ratio: Attentiveness based on how long participant was in the event.
PartName Email Date Company Phone Number Address 1 City State/Province
1 Ashell Waller ashell.waller2@hccs.edu 3/27/2020
2 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 HCC 1‐7137185014 Houston Texas
3 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 3/27/2020
4 Diana Barrero‐Burgos diana.barreroburgos@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 Houston Community College 1‐7137185250 3100 Main St. Houston TX
5 Diana Barrero‐Burgos diana.barreroburgos@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 Houston Community College 1‐7137185250 3100 Main St. Houston TX
6 Sheila Briones sheila.briones@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 HCC 1‐281‐685‐8133 3100 Main, Suite 1C07 Houston  Texas
7 Toni Salazar toni.salazar@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 Houston Community College 1‐713‐718‐5409 3100 Main St Houston tx
8 Jana Vise jana.vise@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 HCCS 1‐7137187438 1900 Pressler St. houston TX
9 Toni Salazar toni.salazar@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 Houston Community College 1‐713‐718‐5409 3100 Main St Houston tx
10 Diana Barrero‐Burgos diana.barreroburgos@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 Houston Community College 1‐7137185250 3100 Main St. Houston TX
11 Nikole Cruz cruz.nikole@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 1‐7137182528
12 Diana Barrero‐Burgos diana.barreroburgos@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 Houston Community College 1‐7137185250 3100 Main St. Houston TX
13 Diana Barrero‐Burgos diana.barreroburgos@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 Houston Community College 1‐7137185250 3100 Main St. Houston TX
14 regina wilson regina.wilson@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 hcc 1‐7137187782 10041 cash rd stafford tx
15 Diana Barrero‐Burgos diana.barreroburgos@hccs.edu 3/27/2020 Houston Community College 1‐7137185250 3100 Main St. Houston TX


